April 2012
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSUSB20 •  Rev. 1.0.3
F
S
U
S
B

with the high-speed USB 2.0 standard.
.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
Package
Packing
Method
FSUSB20L10X -40 to +85°C 10-Lead MicroPak™, 1.6 x 2.1mm
Tape and
Reel
FSUSB20BQX -40 to +85°C
14-Terminal Depopulation Quad Very-Thin Flat Pack No Lead
(DQFN), JEDEC MO-241, 2.5 X 3.0mm
Tube
FSUSB20MUX -40 to +85°C
10-Lead Molded Small Outline Package (MSOP), JEDEC MO-187,
3.0mm Wide
Tape and
Reel
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FSUSB20  •  Rev. 1.0.3 2
F
S
U
S